¢

In acct;;dance with

Rules €.2,6.3 & 6.5 of

tr:leeiisolvency (EngI:nd L I Q O 2

hwales hues 2062 Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

&

1 Companies House

I

21/09/2018 #195
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1 |
Company number [TI?ITITFB_I?ITF

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full |Bainbridge Latom Construction Limited

bold black capitals.

-

| |
E Liquidator’s name
Full forename(s) Robert
Surname Day
E Liquidator’s address
Building namelnumber| Robert Day and Company Limited
Street | The Old Library

| The Walk
Post town | Winslow
County/Region | Buckingham
Postcode W’?’TFI——F[ A F
Country
u Liquidator’s name @
Full forename(s) Lee James @ Other liquidator

Use this section to teli us about
Surname Cotton another liquidator.
I Liquidator’s address @
Building namelnumber| Robert Day and Company Limited © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street ‘ The Old Library another liquidator,

| The Walk
Post town | Winslow
County/Region | Buckingham
Postcode W’?IT’?I—’?’_;’T
Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

[fofs [ofs [efofile

~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

@ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

_)
Slgn and date

Liquidator's signature

X \) / 4(514/(
-~

Signature date

o5 [afafifs

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs
BAINBRIDGE LATOM CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

Statement as to affairs of

Bainbridge Latom Construction Limited

on the 5 September 2018 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution
for winding up

Statement of Truth
| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full name: MARK JAMES BAINBRIDGE

Signed: - %W . _ | -

Dated: 5 September 2018



" A - Summary of Assets

Assets .

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged Assets:

Tangible Assets

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
2,785 2,785
2,785

4 /
Signature /“f -W’ Date: 5 September 2018




" A1 — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential

creditors (carried from page A}

Liabilities
Preferential creditors

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable
(to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable
(brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards unsecured creditors
Shortfall to floating charge creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Estimated
to realise

£

£ 2,785

(4,910)

far]

(2,125)

£l (2,125)

0

£| (2,125)

0

(2,125)

(104,802)

(106,927)

0

(2)

£ (106,929)

Signature ﬂ%}/fm )

Date: 5 September 2018



ZZL 863N 2ui | uodn apseaman ‘ucjuagbuoT ‘maip

00’0 L6'80V'LL Wed uojuag ‘z0Zeda wWooy ‘1un Buipuey swigl) AQUSAIOsU| | SWOISN 1 BNUBASY NH
paliWIT SJOJRRIUOD

000 00'640'01 XNZ AL uopuo 'peod AN 094-251 ‘asnoH dway 180110313 NI
SZ69TL1 sosfoidwa

00'656'01 Siawolsny

3
3 usnb J0YIpaID 19ep Jo (apoojsod yjm) uewep Jo
AJUNoas Jo anjep Aunoss ajeq Ag pray Ajunoas Aue Jo sjiEla( unowy ssaIppy Joypald jJo aweN

"uoissassod s Auedwod ay) ul Auadoad
JBA0 api} Jo uochuslel Buliiep sioupald pue saolnes 10 spoob Jo Alddns ay) Jo soueape ul pled sjunowe Bulwied sJaWwosnd

pue sjuswaaibe sjes [euonpuod Jo Buises| [a11eyo ‘aseysind-aiiy JapuUn SI0)Pa.Io AJIUSPI PUB SI0)PSIO (B 9pN|OUI ISNW NOA :3)ON

s10)ipaJn) Auedwo)




/J

BL02RqueIdes ¢ siea /2 \ ainjeubls
4 ¢ SIV.LOL
soieys Aieup.0 b : 112 11S alysweybupong ‘weyuing 19aig ybiH e0g SwoleT) ploip ziobazic)
soieus euplo : F 102 118 adysweybuong ‘weyuing '1eang ublH eog abpuquieg sawer yJew
(3) onjep | miey sesrys
Pley sejeyg Jo s|ieQ] {eUllLUON 4O ON {apoojsod ylimj ssaippy Japioysieys jo swen

siapjoyaieys Auedwo?




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

| ot e @ Where to send

| comanrane Robert Day and Company Limited You may return this form to any Companies House

I address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

Address

| The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,

F Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.

’ DX 33050 Cardiff.

| Post town

‘ County/Re ion

Posteode I _I

‘ o l_’*r“( r ﬂ Further information

o For further information please see the guidance notes

‘ on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse

Telerhame or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

[ 0845 226 7331

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

3 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

) You have attached the required documents,

O You have signed the form.

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




